High speed USB Output
Pressure Transducer
Connect Directly to Your computer
B-1
High Speed1000 Updates/per Second
Fast
Delivery!
Gage and Absolute Pressures

R
E
 T
R
A
N
S
D
U
C
E
R
S
B-2
Comes complete with 5-point NIST traceable calibration certificate, cable with USB connector, and free downloadable PC software.
Ordering Examples: PX409-100GUSBH, 2 m (6') cable with USB termination, 100 psig range, USB output.
PX409-16BUSBH, 2 m (6') cable with USB termination, 16 to 32 inHg absolute barometric range, USB output.
	 To Order
	                                   RANGE		  GAGE PRESSURE	 ABSOLUTE PRESSURE
	              psi	          bar	 MODEL NO.	 MODEL NO.
	 GAGE  AND ABSOLUTE PRESSURE
	 0 to 10 inH2O	 0 to 25 mb	 PX409-10WGUSBH		  —
	 0 to 1	 0 to 69 mb	 PX409-001GUSBH		  —
	 0 to 2.5	 0 to 172 mb	 PX409-2.5GUSBH		  —
	 0 to 5	 0 to 345 mb	 PX409-005GUSBH	 PX409-005AUSBH
	 0 to 15	 0 to 1	 PX409-015GUSBH	 PX409-015AUSBH
	 0 to 30	 0 to 2.1	 PX409-030GUSBH	 PX409-030AUSBH
	 0 to 50	 0 to 3.4	 PX409-050GUSBH	 PX409-050AUSBH
	 0 to 100	 0 to 6.9	 PX409-100GUSBH	 PX409-100AUSBH
	 0 to 150	 0 to 10.3	 PX409-150GUSBH	 PX409-150AUSBH
	 0 to 250	 0 to 17.2	 PX409-250GUSBH	 PX409-250AUSBH
	 0 to 500	 0 to 34.5	 PX409-500GUSBH	 PX409-500AUSBH
	 0 to 750	 0 to 51.7	 PX409-750GUSBH	 PX409-750AUSBH
	 0 to 1000	 0 to 69 	 PX409-1.0KGUSBH	 PX409-1.0KAUSBH
	 0 to 1500	 0 to 103	 PX409-1.5KGUSBH	 PX409-1.5KAUSBH
	 0 to 2500	 0 to 172	 PX409-2.5KGUSBH	 PX409-2.5KAUSBH
	 0 to 3500	 0 to 241	 PX409-3.5KGUSBH	 PX409-3.5KAUSBH
	 0 to 5000	 0 to 345	 PX409-5.0KGUSBH	 PX409-5.0KAUSBH
	 VACUUM RANGES (NEGATIVE GAGE PRESSURE)
	 0 to -10 inH2O	 0 to -25 mb	 PX409-10WVUSBH		  —
	 0 to -1 psi	 0 to -69 mb	 PX409-001VUSBH		  —
	 0 to -2.5 psi	 0 to -172 mb	 PX409-2.5VUSBH		  —
	 0 to -5 psi	 0 to -345 mb	 PX409-005VUSBH		  —
	 0 to -15 psi	 0 to -1	 PX409-015VUSBH		  —
	 COMPOUND GAGE RANGES
	 ± 10 inH2O	 ± 25 mb	 PX409-10WCGUSBH		  —
	 ± 1 psi	 ± 69 mb	 PX409-001CGUSBH		  —
	 ± 2.5 psi	 ± 172 mb	 PX409-2.5CGUSBH		  —
	 ± 5 psi	 ± 345 mb	 PX409-005CGUSBH		  —
	 ± 15 psi	 ± 1	 PX409-015CGUSBH		  —
	 BAROMETRIC RANGES (ABSOLUTE PRESSURE)
	 0 to 32 inHg	 0 to 1100 mb	              —	 PX409-32BUSBH
	 16 to 32 inHg	 550 to 1100 mb	              —	 PX409-16BUSBH
	 26 to 32 inHg	 880 to 1100 mb 	              —	 PX409-26BUSBH
Laptop not included.
PX409 USB Series Pressure Ranges 15 PSIA/PSIG and Below
PX409 USB Series Pressure Ranges 30 to 1000 PSIA/PSIG
PX409 USB Series Pressure Ranges Above 1000 PSIA/PSIG

(Differential)
Wet/Dry and Wet/Wet:
	 10 inH2O to 5 psi: to 1000 psi
	 15 to 1000 psi: to 3000 psi
Overpressure (Differential)
Wet/Dry and Wet/Wet:
	 10 inH2O: 3.6 psi
	 1 psi: to 6 psi
	 2.5 psi to 750 psi: 4 times span
	 1000 psi: to 3000 psi
Weight: 227 g (8 oz)
Line Pressure: 500 psi maximum
Fitting: ¼-18 NPT male
Comes complete with 5-point NIST traceable calibration certificate, cable with USB
connector, and free downloadable PC software.
Ordering Examples: PX409-100DDUUSBH, Wet/Dry 0 to 100 psi differential high speed
USB output transducer.
PX409-2.5DWUUSBH, Wet/Wet 0 to 2.5 psi differential high speed USB output transducer.
PX409-015DWUUSBH
15 psid range,
USB output,
shown smaller
than actual size.
See PX409 for dimensions.
2 m (6')
integral
USB cable
connects
directly to
your PC.
To Order
RANGE
psi bar MODEL NO.
WET/DRY DIFFERENTIAL PRESSURE MODELS
0 to 10 inH2O 0 to 25.00 mb PX409-10WDDUUSBH
0 to 1 0 to 69.00 mb PX409-001DDUUSBH
0 to 2.5 0 to 172.0 mb PX409-2.5DDUUSBH
0 to 5 0 to 345.0 mb PX409-005DDUUSBH
0 to 15 0 to 1.000 PX409-015DDUUSBH
0 to 30 0 to 2.100 PX409-030DDUUSBH
0 to 50 0 to 3.400 PX409-050DDUUSBH
0 to 100 0 to 6.900 PX409-100DDUUSBH
0 to 150 0 to 10.30 PX409-150DDUUSBH
0 to 250 0 to 17.20 PX409-250DDUUSBH
0 to 500 0 to 34.50 PX409-500DDUUSBH
0 to 750 0 to 51.70 PX409-750DDUUSBH
0 to 1000 0 to 69.00 PX409-1.0KDDUUSBH
WET/WET DIFFERENTIAL PRESSURE MODELS
0 to 10 inH2O 0 to 25.00 mb PX409-10WDWUUSBH
0 to 1 0 to 69.00 mb PX409-001DWUUSBH
0 to 2.5 0 to 172.0 mb PX409-2.5DWUUSBH
0 to 5 0 to 345.0 mb PX409-005DWUUSBH
0 to 15 0 to 1.000 PX409-015DWUUSBH
0 to 30 0 to 2.100 PX409-030DWUUSBH
0 to 50 0 to 3.400 PX409-050DWUUSBH
0 to 100 0 to 6.900 PX409-100DWUUSBH
0 to 150 0 to 10.30 PX409-150DWUUSBH
0 to 250 0 to 17.20 PX409-250DWUUSBH
0 to 500 0 to 34.50 PX409-500DWUUSBH
0 to 750 0 to 51.70 PX409-750DWUUSBH
0 to 1000 0 to 69.00 PX409-1.0KDWUUSBH
High speed USB DIFFERENTIAL
PRESSURE TRANSDUCERS
B-4